DRAWING INDEX
CIVIL ARCHITECTURAL
LANDSCAPE
SLAGGIE ARCHITECTS, INC.
4600 MADISON AVENUE,  SUITE 350
KANSAS CITY, MO 64112
PHONE:  (816) 756-1958
ARCHITECT

120 0.96 1.92 1.81 2.77 3.63
150 0.96 1.92 1.81 2.77 3.63
ORDERING INFORMATION
Isofootcandle plots = OLA1 120W model in 5000K CCT @ 30' mounting height.  Distances are in units of mounting height.
120W (Type 3) Plot 120W (Type 4) Plot120W (Type 2) Plot 120W (Type 5) Plot
PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE
DIMENSIONS, WEIGHTS & EPA
Area Series (Small)
SERIES WATTAGE VOLTAGE COLOR
TEMP DISTRIBUTION MOUNTING FINISH CONTROLS / OPTIONS
OLA1 = Optec
LED Area Light
080 = 80W
120 = 120W
150 = 150W
UNVL = 120-277V
UNVH =347-480V
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
2 = Type 2
3 = Type 3
3L = Type 3 Left
3R = Type 3 Right
4 = Type 4
4L = Type 4 Left
SQ = Square Pole1
RD = Round Pole1
WM = Wall Mount1,2
TA = Tenon Adapter1
WH = White
BZ = Dark Bronze
BL = Black
NA = Natural Aluminum
GM = Graphic Metallic
CF = Custom Finish
4R = Type 4 Right
5 = Type 5
LK = Leveling Kit3
1 - For details, reference accessory data sheet.
2 - WM option requires SQ pole mount bracket (ordering example:  SQ-WM)
3 - Leveling kit adjusts up by 5 degrees or down by 5 degrees
4 - OSWS = For Wattstopper PIR sensor information and options contact factory
5 - WCS = for Synapse wireless controls information and options contact factory for details
6 - Photocell default = Fail in "ON" mode (unless otherwise specified)
OSWS = Occupancy Sensor (WattStopper)  4
PR3 = Photocell Receptacle 3-pin
PR5 = Photocell Receptacle 5-pin
PR7 = Photocell Receptacle 7-pin
WCS = Wireless Control (Synapse)  5
BCS = Backlight Control System
SF = Single Fuse (120V, 277V, 347V)
DF = Double Fuse (220V, 240V, 480V)
TLSC = Twist Lock Shorting Cap
924 = UL924 Relay
TL12 = Twist Lock Photocell 120V  6
TL24 = Twist Lock Photocell 240V  6
TL27 = Twist Lock Photocell 277V  6
TL28 = Twist Lock Photocell 208V  6
TL34 = Twist Lock Photocell 347V  6
TL48 = Twist Lock Photocell 480V  6
13040 West Lisbon Road, Unit 400, Brookfield, WI 53005 P: 888-743-5220 optecledlighting.com
Revised 5/5/21